DS-48 - Page 1
DS-48 Microprocessor Development System
In-Circuit Emulator for Philips Telecom Derivatives
FEATURES
• • Real-Time and Transparent In-Circuit Emulator
• • Supports Philips Telecom Derivatives
• • Adaptable to 8051 Derivatives
• • Emulates 1.5V to 6V Microcontrollers

WARRANTY
Two years limited warranty, parts and labor.
DS-48 - ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Description
DS-48 In-Circuit Emulator, Trace, Software, Power Supply, Cables
P-C84 Personality Probe, 28-pin DIL Emulation Header
P-C3349 Personality Probe, 28-pin DIL Emulation Header
P-C3350 Personality Probe, 28-pin DIL and 44-pin QFP Emulation Headers
P-C3354 Personality Probe, 28-pin DIL and 44-pin QFP Emulation Headers
P-C3745 Personality Probe, 28-pin DIL Emulation Header
PCU-48 Port Configuration Unit for DS-48